
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
576 CHAO HEI LOK CHARLOTTE 4.95 1
544 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 5.1 2
694 陳芯柔 CHAN SUM YAU 5.36 3
599 蕭芷萱 SIU ANNABELLE TSZ HUEN 5.46 4
632 廖希晴 LIU HEI CHING 5.51 5
513 冼俏娉 SIN CHIU PING 5.54 6
604 趙奭臻 SOPHIE CHIU 5.56 7
523 公芳馨 GONG FANGXIN 5.64 8
569 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN 5.65 9
743 陳湘頤 CHAN SHEUNG YI AMIKA 5.68 10
535 楊國盈 YU JAZLYNN 5.72 11
561 董睿心 TUNG YUI SUM BETHANY 5.75 12
537 曾芷嵐 TSANG TSZ LAM GINA 5.76 13
768 王禧蓓 AILEEN WONG HAY PUI 5.78 14
624 梁恩陶 LEUNG YAN TAO 5.84 15
647 柳藹桓 LAU ANDREA OI WUN 5.89 16
697 林靖儀 LAM CHING YEE 5.9 17
541 蘇子瑜 SO TSZ YU 5.94 18
720 丁銦希 TING YAN HEI JOSIE 5.95 19
713 譚羽喬 TAM YU KIU 5.99 20
539 陳芊澄 CHAN CHIN CHING 6.1 21
789 黎穎錡 LAI GILIA 6.13 22
799 包賢敏 PAO, KARLEIGH XIAN MIN 6.3 23
682 文詩嵐 MAN SZE NAM 6.34 24
509 陳可睿 CHAN HO YUI 6.41 25
565 黃卓然 WONG CHECK  YIN CHARLENE 6.47 26
602 蔡祉妍 CHOI TSZ YIN BETHIA 6.47 27
795 王心怡 WANG SUM YI VICTORIA 6.7 28
616 楊穎勛 LAUREN YEUNG 6.78 29
679 張琬鎂 CHEUNG YUEN MEI 6.81 30
540 蔡祉欣 CHOI TSZ YAN 7.18 31
587 陳端頤 JAELYN CHAN 7.89 32
625 陳海嵐 CHAN HOI LAAM ABS NA
642 陳語莃 CHAN YU HAY CHARLOTTE ABS NA
672 王甄雪 WONG YAN SUET ABS NA

女子 20米 - 2013



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
691 何嘉睿 HO KA YUI 6.85 1
544 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 6.89 2
576 CHAO HEI LOK CHARLOTTE 7.09 3
590 雷雅茹 LOI NGA YU 7.29 4
726 容思蔚 YUNG SZE WAI 7.35 5
741 葉盈羲 IP YING HEI 7.36 6
694 陳芯柔 CHAN SUM YAU 7.41 7
523 公芳馨 GONG FANGXIN 7.43 8
541 蘇子瑜 SO TSZ YU 7.48 9
553 黃曉彤 WONG HIU TUNG 7.48 9
625 陳海嵐 CHAN HOI LAAM 7.49 11
608 黄倩雯 WONG KRISTEN SEEN MAN 7.53 12
604 趙奭臻 SOPHIE CHIU 7.56 13
550 楊雅詠 YEUNG NGA WING 7.63 14
535 楊國盈 YU JAZLYNN 7.71 15
720 丁銦希 TING YAN HEI JOSIE 7.71 15
513 冼俏娉 SIN CHIU PING 7.79 17
697 林靖儀 LAM CHING YEE 7.8 18
569 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN 7.81 19
589 郭心諾 KWOK ANGIE 7.9 20
537 曾芷嵐 TSANG TSZ LAM GINA 7.94 21
527 盧思彥 LO SZE YIN 7.95 22
632 廖希晴 LIU HEI CHING 8.08 23
539 陳芊澄 CHAN CHIN CHING 8.15 24
743 陳湘頤 CHAN SHEUNG YI AMIKA 8.25 25
561 董睿心 TUNG YUI SUM BETHANY 8.26 26
789 黎穎錡 LAI GILIA 8.31 27
642 陳語莃 CHAN YU HAY CHARLOTTE 8.53 28
593 李芮庭 ELISE LI 8.62 29
711 唐苡晴 TONG YEE CHING 8.68 30
677 陳暄喬 TANIA TAN 8.7 31
102 楊捷而 YEUNG CHIT YI 8.75 32
799 包賢敏 PAO, KARLEIGH XIAN MIN 8.82 33
795 王心怡 WANG SUM YI VICTORIA 8.88 34
792 曾得路 GRACE TAK LU TSANG 9.06 35
591 盧樂桐 LO LOK TUNG 9.18 36
521 翁爾蔓 YUNG CLOVER 9.31 37
770 司徒藴蔚 SZETO WAN WAI 9.31 37
540 蔡祉欣 CHOI TSZ YAN 9.34 39

女子 30米 - 2013



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
727 李宸乙 KSENYA LEE 9.56 40
730  李傲兒 LEE NGO YEE CHLOE 9.8 41
509 陳可睿 CHAN HO YUI 9.92 42
671 黃梓雅 KARIS WONG 10.07 43
676 林炫孜 LAM, YUEN CHI AUBREY 10.89 44
528 吳芷錡 NG CHI KEI 13.1 45
503 顧紫妍 KOO ZILIZ ABS N/A
531 施巧 SIE HAU ABS N/A
598 梁照瑜 LEUNG HUI YU ABS N/A
599 蕭芷萱 SIU ANNABELLE TSZ HUEN ABS N/A
672 王甄雪 WONG YAN SUET ABS N/A
673 趙晞琳 CHIU HEI LUM LINCY ABS N/A

女子 30米 - 2013



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
544 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 1.32 1
632 廖希晴 LIU HEI CHING 1.12 2
789 黎穎錡 LAI GILIA 1.11 3
694 陳芯柔 CHAN SUM YAU 1.09 4
553 黃曉彤 WONG HIU TUNG 1.06 5
691 何嘉睿 HO KA YUI 1.06 5
647 柳藹桓 LAU ANDREA OI WUN 1.03 6
599 蕭芷萱 SIU ANNABELLE TSZ HUEN 1.02 7
726 容思蔚 YUNG SZE WAI 1.02 7
768 王禧蓓 AILEEN WONG HAY PUI 1.02 7
673 趙晞琳 CHIU HEI LUM LINCY 0.95 10
550 楊雅詠 YEUNG NGA WING 0.94 11
569 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN 0.94 11
624 梁恩陶 LEUNG YAN TAO 0.85 13
527 盧思彥 LO SZE YIN 0.84 14
535 楊國盈 YU JAZLYNN 0.84 14
521 翁爾蔓 YUNG CLOVER 0.82 16
591 盧樂桐 LO LOK TUNG 0.8 17
513 冼俏娉 SIN CHIU PING 0.78 18
713 譚羽喬 TAM YU KIU 0.76 19
587 陳端頤 JAELYN CHAN 0.75 20
604 趙奭臻 SOPHIE CHIU 0.74 21
792 曾得路 GRACE TAK LU TSANG 0.74 21
541 蘇子瑜 SO TSZ YU 0.72 23
727 李宸乙 KSENYA LEE 0.7 24
770 司徒藴蔚 SZETO WAN WAI 0.64 25
593 李芮庭 ELISE LI 0.63 26
682 文詩嵐 MAN SZE NAM 0.58 27
677 陳暄喬 TANIA TAN 0.38 28
528 吳芷錡 NG CHI KEI 0.21 29
503 顧紫妍 KOO ZILIZ NA NA
537 曾芷嵐 TSANG TSZ LAM GINA NA NA
616 楊穎勛 LAUREN YEUNG NA NA
672 王甄雪 WONG YAN SUET NA NA
676 林炫孜 LAM, YUEN CHI AUBREY NA NA
795 王心怡 WANG SUM YI VICTORIA NA NA
799 包賢敏 PAO, KARLEIGH XIAN MIN NA NA

女子 立定跳遠 - 2013



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
544 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 5.95 1
599 蕭芷萱 SIU ANNABELLE TSZ HUEN 3.94 2
789 黎穎錡 LAI GILIA 3.62 3
569 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN 3.34 4
726 容思蔚 YUNG SZE WAI 3.26 5
632 廖希晴 LIU HEI CHING 3.09 6
604 趙奭臻 SOPHIE CHIU 3.04 7
727 李宸乙 KSENYA LEE 2.99 8
682 文詩嵐 MAN SZE NAM 2.93 9
768 王禧蓓 AILEEN WONG HAY PUI 2.74 10
770 司徒藴蔚 SZETO WAN WAI 2.59 11
624 梁恩陶 LEUNG YAN TAO 2.25 12
671 黃梓雅 KARIS WONG 2.24 13
602 蔡祉妍 CHOI TSZ YIN BETHIA 2.21 14
795 王心怡 WANG SUM YI VICTORIA 2.11 15
792 曾得路 GRACE TAK LU TSANG 2.06 16
593 李芮庭 ELISE LI 1.91 17
673 趙晞琳 CHIU HEI LUM LINCY 1.79 18
799 包賢敏 PAO, KARLEIGH XIAN MIN 1.74 19
587 陳端頤 JAELYN CHAN 1.73 20
642 陳語希 CHAN YU HAY 1.56 21
676 林炫孜 LAM, YUEN CHI AUBREY 1.52 22
677 陳暄喬 TANIA TAN 1.5 23
730  李傲兒 LEE NGO YEE CHLOE 0.92 24
503 顧紫妍 KOO ZILIZ ABS NA
598 梁照瑜 LEUNG HUI YU ABS NA

女子 擲豆袋 - 2013


